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VHS Mikuláš Rally Slušovice 2021
27. 11. 2021

Unofficial results
List for category: JUNIOR

SS 3 - Dostihovka okruh 2x
SS length: 5.37 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 21 Polášek D. / Brodecký M.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 6 00:05:04.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 30 Gerych Jiří / Kobzáňová J.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 6 00:05:12.3 00:00:07.7

00:00:07.7

3 35 Ševčík David / Šebáková T.
Honda Civic Type R 8 00:05:18.8 00:00:14.2

00:00:06.5

4 28 Zpěvák K. / Železník L.
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:05:22.0 00:00:17.4

00:00:03.2

5 62 Vymlátil Jakub / Picka Ondřej
Honda Civic Vti 18 00:05:25.1 00:00:20.5

00:00:03.1

6 40 Kruťa Adam / Dolina Lukáš
Škoda Felicia 14 00:05:29.8 00:00:25.2

00:00:04.7

7 56 Ruman Tomáš / Ruman Marek
Suzuki Swift GTi 18 00:06:02.1 00:00:57.5

00:00:32.3

8 63 Grünhut Z. / Hromas Filip
Škoda Felicia 14 00:06:17.1 00:01:12.5

00:00:15.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 21 Polášek D. / Brodecký M.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

6
1 00:13:29.8 00:13:29.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 30 Gerych Jiří / Kobzáňová J.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

6
4 00:13:52.2 00:13:52.2 00:00:22.4

00:00:22.4

3 28 Zpěvák K. / Železník L.
Peugeot 208 R2 

6
5 00:14:11.0 00:14:11.0 00:00:41.2

00:00:18.8

4 35 Ševčík David / Šebáková T.
Honda Civic Type R 

8
1 00:14:15.9 00:14:15.9 00:00:46.1

00:00:04.9

5 40 Kruťa Adam / Dolina Lukáš
Škoda Felicia 

14
1 00:14:31.7 00:14:31.7 00:01:01.9

00:00:15.8

6 62 Vymlátil Jakub / Picka Ondřej
Honda Civic Vti 

18
2 00:14:35.5 00:14:35.5 00:01:05.7

00:00:03.8

7 56 Ruman Tomáš / Ruman Marek
Suzuki Swift GTi 

18
6 00:16:32.7 00:16:32.7 00:03:02.9

00:01:57.2

8 63 Grünhut Z. / Hromas Filip
Škoda Felicia 

14
3

00:16:37.8
00:01:00.0 00:17:37.8 00:04:08.0

00:01:05.1


